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Essex Police Department
Arrest and Offense Report, by Booking Number

Booking #:   379773
Arrest Date:  03:43:00 07/04/15 Name:  Harrison Richard A

Area:  0406 Street:  I 289 WB EXIT
9&10

Officer:  Dunn, John

Offense
2100 DRIVE/OPERATE UNDER INFLUENCE
2480 DISORDERLY CONDUCT OTHER

Booking #:   379880
Arrest Date:  23:42:00 07/07/15 Name:  Merrihew Shawn E

Area:  0406 Street:   Maple St Officer:  Martel, Lance
Offense

0450 ASSAULT SIMPLE, NOT AGGRAVATED

Booking #:   379927
Arrest Date:  20:55:00 07/07/15 Name:  Edwards Eric D

Area:  0406 Street:   Prospect St Officer:  Karadza, Damir
Offense

2607 Condition of Release Violation
2614 False Information To Police

Booking #:   380034
Arrest Date:  20:11:00 07/02/15 Name:  LAFOUNTAIN AARON J

Area:  0406 Street:  MAPLE ST Officer:  Martel, Lance
Offense

3619 DLS Criminal

Booking #:   380039
Arrest Date:  18:08:00 07/11/15 Name:  Worthen Corey P

Area:  0406 Street:   MAIN ST Officer:  Kissinger, Robe
Offense

3619 DLS Criminal

Booking #:   380096
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Arrest Date:  18:25:00 07/11/15 Name:  Goodemote Larry J
Area:  0406 Street:   PEARL ST Officer:  Roberto, Michae

Offense
3619 DLS Criminal

Booking #:   380129
Arrest Date:  15:26:00 07/14/15 Name:  Greene Lincoln D

Area:  0406 Street:   CENTER RD Officer:  Hall, Robert
Offense

2100 DRIVE/OPERATE UNDER INFLUENCE

Booking #:   380147
Arrest Date:  02:35:00 07/14/15 Name:  Ashley Devin M

Area:  0406 Street:   CENTER RD Officer:  Martel, Lance
Offense

2100 DRIVE/OPERATE UNDER INFLUENCE

Booking #:   380249
Arrest Date:  16:00:00 07/12/15 Name:  Booska Karen S

Area:  0406 Street:  Athens Dr Officer:  Cohen, M
Offense

0612 LARCENY SHOPLIFTING
2030 CONTRIBUTING TO MINORS

Booking #:   380341
Arrest Date:  16:56:05 07/13/15 Name:  SEALED RECORD BY COURT 2019

Area:  0406 Street:  CENTER RD Officer:  Piro, Edward
Offense

3619 DLS Criminal

Booking #:   380403
Arrest Date:  00:17:00 07/22/15 Name:  Gregory Betsy N

Area:  0406 Street:   PEARL ST Officer:  Sorrell, Ryon
Offense

2100 DRIVE/OPERATE UNDER INFLUENCE

Booking #:   380564
Arrest Date:  19:46:00 07/29/15 Name:  Trendle Benjamin W

Area:  0406 Street:   Upper Main St Officer:  Sorrell, Ryon
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Offense
2100 DRIVE/OPERATE UNDER INFLUENCE
3617 Careless Negligent Motor Veh

Booking #:   380565
Arrest Date:  20:26:00 07/29/15 Name:  Carpenter Michael A

Area:  0406 Street:   Center Rd Officer:  Karadza, Damir
Offense

0400 Aggravated Assault
1400 VANDALISM

Booking #:   380585
Arrest Date:  06:04:00 07/27/15 Name:  Hemingway James E

Area:  0406 Street:   BROWNS
RIVER RD

Officer:  Hall, Robert

Offense
3619 DLS Criminal

Booking #:   380870
Arrest Date:  16:00:00 07/29/15 Name:  SEALED RECORD BY COURT 2018

Area:  0406 Street:  Athens Drive Officer:  Cohen, M
Offense

1300 STOLEN PROPERTY




